
 

 

  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1   
 
 
 
 
 
Mark 7:1-8, 14-15, 21-23 

2 

 
LABOR DAY HOLIDAY 

CHURCH OFFICE CLOSED 
 
 

3 
 

6:30 PM WORSHIP 
MINISTRY TEAM MEETING 

4 
 

 
 
 
 

5  
 
 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8  

GOD’S WORK, OUR 
HANDS SUNDAY* 

 
 
 
Mark 7:24-37 

9 
 

5:30 PM“BAD FAITH” 
DOCUMENTARY FILM 
SHOWING AT NAPA 
VALLEY COLLEGE* 

 

10  
 

6:30 PM CHURCH 
COUNCIL 

11   

 
 
 

12   

 
 
 
 
 
 

13   

 
 
 
 
 

14 

 

 
 
 
 

15  

11:30 AM LUNCHEON 
TO  HONOR 

PASTOR REBECCA’S 
RE-RETIREMENT* 

 
Mark 8:27-38 

16 
 
OCTOBER  NEWSLETTER 

ARTICLES DUE 
 

17 
 
 
 

18   

9:00 AM – 3:30 PM 
SUICIDE PREVENTION 

CONFERENCE  
AT NAPA VALLEY 

COLLEGE* 
 
 

19 
 
 
 
 

20 
 
 
 
 
 
 

21  
 
 
 

22 
 
 
 
 
 
Mark 9:30-37 

23 
 

 
 
 
 

24   
 
 

 

 

25 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26 
 

12:45 LUNCH BUNCH AT  
SARDINE CAN 

(VALLEJO) 
 
 

27 
 

 
 

 

28 

9:00 AM SIERRA PACIFIC 
SYNOD SPECAIL 
ASSEMBLY ZOOM 
MEETING 
 
 

29   
 

4-6 PM NAPA DAY 
AGAINST HATE RALLY AT 

WESTWOOD PARK* 
 
Mark 9:38-50 

30 
 
 
 



31 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
   

* See articles in newsletter for more details 

 
 

Napa Valley Lutheran Church                    phone: 707 226-8166 

Worship: Connecting with God & one another 

Accepting: Embracing All People 

Generous: Sharing what God has entrusted to us 

. 

SUNDAY WORSHIP SCHEDULE  

+ 10:00 AM Worship in the Sanctuary and on ZOOM+ 
 

To Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87009019458 
 

Meeting ID: 870 0901 9458 
One tap mobile 
+16699009128,,85438372145# US (San Jose) 

 

SEPTEMBER FLOWERS 

1 – OPEN 

8 – Carolyn Nelson 

15 – OPEN 

22 – Linnéa Laufer 

29 -- OPEN 

 

SEPTEMBER 

2024 

 

Happy Birthday to: 
 

 

 

 

Tom Schmiegel  9/01 

Joann Gee   9/04  

David Loberg  9/08 

Gary Felsing  9/09 

Daniel Mays  9/09 

Denise Hamilton  9/14 

Debbie Re   9/18 

Arno Masiero  9/20 
 

If we have missed your birthday, we 

apologize.  Please let us know by 

contacting the church office. 
 

To contact the church by e-mail: 
nvlc@sbcglobal.net 

mailto:nvlc@sbcglobal.net

