	SEPTEMBER 2024		Napa Valley Lutheran Churchphone: 707 226-8166Worship: Connecting with God & one anotherAccepting: Embracing All PeopleGenerous: Sharing what God has entrusted to us			
	2024					
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Frio	lay Saturday
1	2 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY CHURCH OFFICE CLOSE	6:30 PM WORSHIP MINISTRY TEAM MEETING	4	5	6	7
Mark 7:1-8, 14-15, 21		4.0		10	4.5	
B GOD'S WORK, C HANDS SUNDA Mark 7:24-37		10 6:30 PM CHURCH COUNCIL	11	12	13	14
15 11:30 AM LUNCH TO HONOR PASTOR REBECC RE-RETIREMEN Mark 8:27-38	OCTOBER NEWSLETTE CA'S ARTICLES DUE	R 17	18 9:00 AM - 3:30 PM SUICIDE PREVENTION CONFERENCE AT NAPA VALLEY COLLEGE*	19	20	21
22 Mark 9:30-37	23	24	25	26 12:45 LUNCH BUNCH AT SARDINE CAN (VALLEJO)	27	28 9:00 AM SIERRA PACIFIC SYNOD SPECAIL ASSEMBLY ZOOM MEETING
4-6 PM NAPA D AGAINST HATE RAI WESTWOOD PA Mark 9:38-50	LLY AT	31	SUNDAY WORSHIP SCHEDULESEPTEMBER FLOWERS+ 10:00 AM Worship in the Sanctuary and on ZOOM+1 – OPENTo Join Zoom Meeting https://us06web.zoom.us/j/870090194588 – Carolyn Nelson15 – OPEN 22 – Linnéa Laufer		1 – OPEN 8 – Carolyn Nelson 15 – OPEN	
* See articles in newsletter for more details						29 OPEN



Tom Schmiegel	9/01
Joann Gee	9/04
David Loberg	9/08
Gary Felsing	9/09
Daniel Mays	9/09
Denise Hamilton	9/14
Debbie Re	9/18
Arno Masiero	9/20

If we have missed your birthday, we apologize. Please let us know by contacting the church office.

To contact the church by e-mail: <u>nvlc@sbcglobal.net</u>